
GSPublisherVersion 889.98.98.50

 23 x 16 = 372

12345678910111213141516171819202122

8,3%

- V3

23
0

95

- V1

26
0

13
5

- V1

26
0

13
5

- V1

26
0

13
5

- V2-B

22
0

15
6

- V1

26
0

13
5

- V1

26
0

13
5

- V3-B

23
095

- V
2

220
156

7.94 m2

9.23 m2

54.7 m2

EW
 6

0

218
120

U
V3

214
88

  4 x 17 = 68

1 2 3

109.63 m2
CAFFE BAR

TERASA CAFFE BARA

 2
4 

x 
17

 =
 3

96

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

BOČNI PREPUST
ZA OBLOGU
IZVODI IZVOĐAČ
PREDNJE OBLOGE

2
/
5

3
/
5

2
/
5

3
/
5

BOČNI PREPUST
ZA OBLOGU
IZVODI IZVOĐAČ
PREDNJE OBLOGE

K
R
ILN

A
 V

R
A
TA

 +
D

O
N

JA
 PO

LIC
A

LA
D

IC
A
 +

K
R
ILN

A
 V

R
A
TA

 +
D

O
N

JA
 PO

LIC
A

LED
O

M
A
T K

O
C
K
E 45kg

+
D

O
N

JA
 PO

LIC
A

K
R
ILN

A
 V

R
A
TA

 +
D

O
N

JA
 PO

LIC
A

K
R
ILN

A
 V

R
A
TA

 +
D

O
N

JA
 PO

LIC
A

K
R
ILN

A
 V

R
A
TA

 +
D

O
N

JA
 PO

LIC
A

PER
ILIC

A
 S

U
Đ

A
M

EIK
O

 500X
500

B
O

X
 V

R
A
TA

B
O

X
 V

R
A
TA

D
V
O

JN
E LA

D
IC

E
D

V
O

JN
E LA

D
IC

E

A
G

R
EG

A
T

LA
D

IC
A
 +

K
R
ILN

A
 V

R
A
TA

 +
D

O
N

JA
 PO

LIC
A

2 X
230 V

+
 bužir

2 X
230 V

+
 bužir

2 X
230 V

+
 bužir

H

H

SPREMIŠTE

SANITARIJE


	2.3 TLOCRT PRIZEMLJA 

